Wafergard® MAX In-Line
Teflon® Gas Filters
Superior particulate filtration for
ultrapure gas applications
Contamination Control Solutions
Wafergard MAX In-Line Teflon Gas Filters
sup�erior particulate filtration for
ultrapure gas applications

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering InformationPerformance Data
Wafergard MAX In-line Teflon Gas Filters (Bronze)
Part Number
WGMX MB
Wafergard MAX In-line Teflon Gas Filters (Silver)
Part Number
WGMX MS
Wafergard MAX In-line Teflon Gas Filters (Bronze Plus)
Part Number
WGMX MP
Compatible Fittings
	RR2	=	1⁄4” male VCR
	RR4	=	1⁄2” male VCR
	 SS2	=	1⁄4” Swagelok
	 SS3	=	3⁄8” Swagelok
	 SS4	=	1⁄2” Swagelok
PRF2	=	1⁄4” male VCR inlet,
			   1⁄4” female VCR outlet
Compatible Fittings
RR2	 =	1⁄4” male VCR
RR4	 =	1⁄2” male VCR
BW2	=	1⁄4” butt weld tube
BW3	=	3⁄8” butt weld tube
BW4	=	1⁄2” butt weld tube
Compatible Fittings
RR2	 =	1⁄4” male VCR
RR4	 =	1⁄2” male VCR
SS2	 =	1⁄4” Swagelok
SS3	 =	3⁄8” Swagelok
SS4	 =	1⁄2” Swagelok
Entegris,® the Entegris Rings Design® and Wafergard® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
VCR® and Swagelok® are registered trademarks of Swagelok Company.
Di
ff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
Di
ff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
d)
Wafergard MAX In-line 1⁄4” Fittings
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
1.2
1.0